
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
C23
C27
C14
C15
C4

C16
C3
C1

Name
Martin  Lindström
Filip Svensson
Torbjörn Andersson
Jerker Flink
Patrik Strömberg
Mats Håkansson
Peter  Nilsson
Nils-Ingemar Schön

Make Laps
6
6
6
6
5
3
4
4

Best Tm
1:11.068
1:12.070
1:14.810
1:16.655
1:19.012
1:23.658
1:24.887
1:25.234

Diff

1.002
3.742
5.587
7.944

12.590
13.819
14.166

In Lap
2
6
4
6
3
1
1
3

km/h
104,857
103,399
99,612
97,215
94,315
89,077
87,787
87,430
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Bilsport Time attack
Prova på Time Attack

Practice 5

Practice started at 13:11:04

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km

2012-09-15 13:05

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course:

Steward: Secretary of the meeting:


